Поплавковые выключатели
серии LFL1-*K-N-*****
 Технические характеристики
По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
Магнитогорск (3519)55-03-13 Иваново (4932)77-34-06
Ижевск (3412)26-03-58
Иркутск (395)279-98-46
Казань (843)206-01-48

Users should take appropriate precautions when using accessories in explosion-hazardous areas.
The counter weights LFL-Z32 and LFL-Z33 must not be used in explosion-hazardous area.
Type Code
This overview does not mark options which are mutually exclusive.
L F L 1 – (1) K – N – (2) (3)
LFL Device
LFL Float switch
1 Switching element
1 Switching contact with switching ball
(1) Float
B Ball
C Sleeve
K Float material
K Plastic PP
N Electrical output
N NAMUR acc. to DIN EN 60947-5-6
(2) Cable material
CSM CSM/CM
PUR PUR
PVC PVC
(3) Cable length
03 3 m
05 5 m
06 6 m
10 10 m
Float Switch LFL1-*K-N-*****
Re
lea
se
 da
te:
 20
23
-09
-1
1 D
ate
 of
 is
su
e:
20
23
-09
-1
1 F
ile
na